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TIMETABLE / CRONOTABELLA / ZEITPLAN

529 Naturns/Naturno - Hauptstraße Transfer • Trasferimento • Transfer 2,0 10:40

532 NATURNS/NATURNO Damm st. - Via dell'Argine 0,0 0,0 168,6 10:50 10:50 10:50

652 Tabland/Tablà Frazione Tablà 3,1 3,1 165,5 10:55 10:55 10:54

529 Naturns/Naturno Passaggio a livello 3,3 6,4 162,2 11:00 11:00 10:59

529 Naturns/Naturno Rotatoria - SS 38 1,6 8,0 160,6 11:03 11:02 11:02

527 Rabland/Rablà SS 38 3,9 11,9 156,7 11:10 11:09 11:08

505 Algund/Lagundo Galleria 3,1 15,0 153,6 11:15 11:14 11:13

370 Marling/Marlengo Passaggio a livello 4,5 19,5 149,1 11:23 11:21 11:20

295 Tscherms/Cermes SS 238 3,6 23,1 145,5 11:29 11:27 11:25

311 Lana SP 9 1,8 24,9 143,7 11:32 11:30 11:28

732 St.Pankraz/S.Pancrazio SP 9 9,9 34,8 133,8 11:49 11:46 11:43

931 Ultental/Val d'Ultimo Bivio SP 88 5,9 40,7 127,9 11:59 11:56 11:52

1468 Galleria SP 88 4,5 45,2 123,4 12:07 12:03 11:59

1596 Galleria SP 88 2,8 48,0 120,6 12:12 12:07 12:03

1706 Passo Castrin SP 88 2,0 50,0 118,6 12:15 12:11 12:06

1308 Proveis/Proves SP 86 4,1 54,1 114,5 12:22 12:17 12:13

990 Bivio Laurein/Lauregno SP 71 3,4 57,5 111,1 12:28 12:23 12:18

955 Rumo SP 6 4,8 62,3 106,3 12:36 12:31 12:25

730 Livo SP 6 6,6 68,9 99,7 12:48 12:41 12:36

646 Innesto SS 42 1,6 70,5 98,1 12:50 12:44 12:38

637 Bozzana SS 42 4,3 74,8 93,8 12:58 12:51 12:45

698 Caldes SS 42 4,4 79,2 89,4 13:05 12:58 12:51

722 Malè SS 42 3,1 82,3 86,3 13:11 13:03 12:56

766 Dimaro SS 239 - Via Campiglio 4,8 87,1 81,5 13:19 13:11 13:04

1351 Folgarida SS 239 7,3 94,4 74,2 13:31 13:23 13:15

 1^ 1682 Passo Campo Carlo Magno SS 239 7,0 101,4 67,2 13:43 13:34 13:26

1574 Madonna di Campiglio Ingresso Galleria 2,5 103,9 64,7 13:48 13:38 13:29

1120 Sant'Antonio di Mavignola SS 239 7,7 111,6 57,0 14:01 13:50 13:41

768 Pinzolo Piazza Maffei 6,0 117,6 51,0 14:11 14:00 13:50

658 Spiazzo SS 239 7,4 125,0 43,6 14:24 14:12 14:02

623 Vigo Rendena SS 239 3,2 128,2 40,4 14:29 14:17 14:07

576 Tione SS 237 - Via Circonvallazione 6,4 134,6 34,0 14:40 14:28 14:17

792 Sella Giudicarie Loc. Breguzzo 3,8 138,4 30,2 14:47 14:34 14:22

797 Roncone SS 237 4,2 142,6 26,0 14:54 14:41 14:29

514 Pieve di Bono Passaggio traguardo 6,1 148,7 19,9 15:04 14:51 14:38

492 Rotatoria - inizio salita SP 70 2,8 151,5 17,1 15:09 14:55 14:43

528 Cimego SP 70 0,5 152,0 16,6 15:10 14:56 14:43

860 Castel Condino Via Nose 4,7 156,7 11,9 15:18 15:04 14:51

 2^ 1163 Boniprati SP 70 5,0 161,7 6,9 15:27 15:12 14:58

663 Prezzo SP 122 4,5 166,2 2,4 15:34 15:19 15:05

514 VALLE DEL CHIESE / PIEVE DI BONO Via Roma 2,4 168,6 0,0 15:39 15:23 15:09
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STAGE 4 • 4a TAPPA • ETAPPE 4   |   NATURNS/NATURNO → VALLE DEL CHIESE/PIEVE DI BONO • km 168,6


